
 
 
     CORRIGENDUM  
 
Ref: OMDC/G&E/144            Date: 25.11.2024 
 
Sub: For Engagement of an agency for Preparation of Site Specific Wild life Conservation 

Plan in respect of Bhadrasahi Iron & Mn. Ore Mines (998.70Ha.) of RoR/998.447 Ha. 
DGPS of M/s OMDC Ltd. submission of the Plan to DFO, Keonjhar and obtaining 
approval of the same from PCCF (Wild Life).  extension of time period for submission 
bid. 

Ref: Tender notice No: OMDC/G&E/06/2024-25 date 19.11.2026 

Extend  the time period of submission of bid document up to 3.00 PM 02.12.2024  
and opening of the technical bid on 3.30 PM 02.12.2024. 

 

 

         Business Head. 
     

 


